Dear Parent,

Greetings of the Day!
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ISD/ACAD/CIR/175/2019 07,03,2019

CIRCULAR

NIOS - CLASS X
BOARD EXAMINATION, APRIL 2019

Please find the Date Sheet for Class X Theory & Practical Examination.

DATE SHEET THEORY EXAM:

Day & Date

Time (Oman STD Time)

Subject (Subject Code)

Thursday, 04-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Malayalam (232) / Arabic (235) /

Tamil (237)

Tuesday, 09-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

English (202)

Wednesday, 10-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:00 pm

Home Science (216)

Saturday, 13-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Social Science (213)

Tuesday, 16-04-2019

1:30 pm to 3:00 pm

Painting Theory (225)

Thursday, 18-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:00 pm

Science & Technology (212)

Monday, 22-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Data Entry Operations (229)

Tuesday, 23-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:00 pm

Mathematics (211)

Wednesday, 24-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Hindi (201)

Thursday, 25-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Accountancy (224)

Saturday, 27-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Economics (214)

Monday, 29-04-2019

1:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Business Studies (215)

DATE SHEET PRACTICAL EXAM:

Day & Date

Time (Oman STD Time)

Subject (Subject Code)

Sunday, 21-04-2019

1:30 pm to 3:30 pm

Science & Technology (212)

Wednesday, 24-04-2019

1:30 pm to 3:30 pm

Painting (225) / Maths (211)
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Sunday, 28-04-2019

1:30 pm to 3:30 pm
3:30 pm to 5:30 pm

Home Science (216)
Data Entry Operations (229)

Kindly Note:

Thanks & Regards,

= Students must report to the exam hall latest by 1 pm
= Please make necessary transport arrangements to collect your ward immediately after the exam.
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